Date: 11/05/2021

Market Drayton Town Council
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Time: 12:48 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/04/2021 and 30/04/2021
Nominai Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Crediters £ VAT Afc  Centie £ Amcunt Transaction Details
01/04/2021 EON ENERGY SERVICES D005 8.00 4014 112 8.00 thdIst- Towers Lawn
oilets
01/04/2021 EON ENERGY SERVICES CDoos 26.00 4014 112 26.00 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
01/04/2021 Shire Leasing DDoo7 339.28 4955 4021 201 289.73 Hire of telephone
equipment
05/04/2021 UK Fuels Limited DDo 39.91 6.85 4069 150 33.26 Diesel
18/04/2021 ZURICH INSURANCE DDO0BA 8,369.64 4025 201 8,369.64 Insurance
08/04/2021 Handelshanken DDQ09 1.00 4051 201 1.0C Bank charge
09/04/2021 ZURICH INSURANCE Dboosk 111.08 4025 201 111.08 Insurance
09/04/2021 Handelsbanken DD010 1.00 4051 201 1.00 Bank charge
09/04/2021 Vanessa Treasure Designs DDO11 147.77 2483 4301 203 123.14 Black armbands x 20
12/04/2021 UK Fuels Limited DDo02 59.92 9,89 4069 150 49.93 Diesal
14/04/2021 BRITISH GAS DD003 123.42 587 4014 202 117.55 Electric
16/04/2021 Handelsbanken DDo12 42.00 4051 201 42,00 Bank Charge
16/04/2021 Handelsbanken DDO13 10.55 4051 201 10.55 Bank charge
19/04/2021 UK Fuels Limited DDO14 143.88 23.87 4068 150 119.89 Diesel
20/04/2021 Plus.net DDo15 31.30 522 4312 201 26.08 Breadband
21/04/2021 DVIA DDO16 275.00 4027 150 275.00 DG5S5 MXX - 12
months fax
21/04/2021 TV Licensing DDO17 159.00 4960 400 159.00 TV Licence
348 =159.00 TV Licence
6000 400 1569.00 TV Licence
23/04/2021 SSE DDO18 1,161.92 188.7% 4014 101 973.13 Elestric
26/04/2021 N Alnsworth DDO19 450,00 4001 150 450.00 Parks contractor
26/04/2021 J Woodcack DDO020 768.00 4018 150 768.00 Gardens contractor
26/04/2021 Maid In England L Pomfrett DPo21 1,815.70 4016 202 252,70 Cleaning sontractor
4123 112 1,363.00 Cleaning contractor
26/04/2021 UK Fuels Limited D022 37.88 6.31 4069 150 31.57 Diesel
26/04/2021 Handelshanken Doo23 3.00 4051 201 3.00 Bank charges
2710472021 PHS GROUP D004 885.29 114.22 4046 112 571.07 Sanitary Hire
28/04/2021 M.D.S.A. Lid C513 27,600.00 4324 103 27,500.00 Greenfields Sports
28/04/2021 Virgin Money DDG24 21.06 4006 400 21,06 Pension K Hughes
348 -21.06 Pension K Hughes
6000 400 21.06 Pension K Hughes
29/04/2021 PETTY CASH Debit Card 200.00 203 200.00 Top up petty cash
30/04/2021 Market Drayton Day Centre C514 300.00 4719 207 300.00 Small Grant -
22{04/21 Item 9C
30/04/2021 Manbat Ltd DD025 §9.47 14,91 4041 150 74.56 Batteries x 2
speeding moniter
30/04/2021 BRITISH GAS Dpoz2s 96.13 4,57 4014 202 91.56 Gas
30/04/2021 Salaries & Members Allowances DD027 11,709.64 4001 150 4,745.99 April 2021
4001 201 5,314.35 April 2021
Subtotal Carried Forward: 54,526.82 C.00 454.68 52,422 .84
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Time: 12:46 Cashbook 3 User KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/04/2021 and 30/04/2021
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Cenire £ Amount Transaction Defails

4075 203 863.75 April 2021

4001 400 785.55 April 2021

348 -785.55 April 2021

8000 400 785.55 April 2021

Total Payments: 54,526.82 0.00 454.68

54,072.14



